
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

M M1/2/3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MANTON BLAZE 1 Last start Masters placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R4, M M2/1/2D. Sanderson 497758 18/02292M 6M 6M 1M 3MB20/11/2017

 2 TAN CAN GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R6, P M3/2L. Gaffney 526358 7/01382P 3M 5M 8P 5PB18/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P 5 431 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COUGHLIN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Sanderson 547115 13/12641P 1P 5P 2P 3PD19/06/2020

 2 PENNIES FOREVER Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Howard 554955 9/32521P 5P 2P 1P 1PB05/02/2021

 3 ARE EIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Moroney 549716 8/02372P 5P 1P 5P 1PD20/09/2020

 4 COSMIC NELL Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Stone 553101 4/22011P 5P 2P 1P 6PB25/12/2020

 5 JERRY'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Goddard 539964 8/01862P 3Y 2Y 1Y 4YD13/12/2019

 6 YORE CHEVY 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Smith 550611 4/11713P 3P 1P 5P 8PD17/10/2020

 7 SPRING KIMETTO Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Bell 542245 4/01472P 4P 3P 6P 4PB21/01/2020

 8 ZEAL SURPRISE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Murray 554995 5/11412P 4P 7P 3P 8PB15/11/2020

 9 SWANKY KEY Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Finlay 546851 2/11321P 5P 4P 5P 6PD06/06/2020

 10 LAILA HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Parrelli 548386 3/11173P 4P 6P 6Y 4PB24/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P MDN 431 MS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLIGHT LINE Last start placegetter MUS, 06/05/2023, R3, P M/1T. Desira 554353 0/0733P 6P 6PB30/01/2021

 2 OUR CASEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P

MUS, 06/05/2023, R2, P

MUS, 16/04/2023, R1, P

M/1S. Rees 553808 0/01382P 2P 2P 2Y 6YB20/01/2021

 3 ZIPPING VADER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 22/04/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Mabbott 560457 0/0848Y 5P 3Y 2P 8PD15/06/2021

 4 WHITE LIAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 06/05/2023, R3, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0818P 5P 2P 5P 6PD12/03/2021

 5 DELPHIE BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/05/2023, R2, P M/1T. Forbes 565234 0/0706P 3P 6P 4P 7YB30/11/2021

 6 I'M DUTCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rees 556513 0/0703P 5P 8YD01/03/2021

 7 HOLSTER BABE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 06/05/2023, R1, P M/1R. Sandes 558647 0/0708P 3P 6P 5P 4PB04/05/2021

 8 PANAMA BOY First start M/1S. Rees 565132 0/00D10/11/2021

 9 DIPPER 1 First start M/1M. Felton 564501 0/00D10/11/2021

 10 FERNANDO ON TAP First start M/1R. Stock 564890 0/00B09/11/2021

 11 WINTER CHANA 2 First start M/1M. Smith 561448 0/00B27/03/2021

 12 TAP THE KEG First start M/1R. Stock 564889 0/00D09/11/2021

 13 STAPPEN ON TAP First start M/1R. Stock 564895 0/00B09/11/2021

 14 WINTER TRALEE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 564199 0/0584PB29/10/2021

 15 KEMPSEY MISS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/05/2023, R3, P M/1K. Heuston 553764 0/0258PB21/01/2021

 16 LEO'S FANTASY Weighted points score DUB, 16/05/2023, R2, P M/1S. Farley 562343 0/0614P 4PD24/08/2021

 17 CHATHAM ROSE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0506P 6P 8P 6P 4PB22/02/2021

 18 PREMIER LOU Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1J. Lawson 562341 0/0486P 5YD24/08/2021

 19 BILL'S MATE Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R2, Y M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0456Y 7Y 6Y 6YD21/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P 1 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TELFORD 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 1/1K. Sanderson 547118 15/142913P 5P 1P 1P 6PD19/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P 2 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DAUNTLESS 1 Last start winner MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 2/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 11/92551P 1P 7P 3P 7PD19/06/2020

 2 SASSY MS. MINX Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R9, P 2/1/1S. Stewart 558435 9/72378P 3P 6P 3P 3PB12/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P 3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RADLEY ERSKIN Last start winner DUB, 20/05/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 9/72901P 2P 3Y 1P 1PD25/06/2020

 2 TRALEE HANNAH Dropping in grade DUB, 16/05/2023, R12, P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 12/92056P 7Y 5P 2Y 1PB25/06/2020

 3 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 3/1/1S. Atkins 547849 8/72404P 1P 2P 1P 7PB03/07/2020

 4 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/1M. Finlay 548162 7/61744P 4P 1P 5P 4PB01/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P 4 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OUR CHINA RED 2 Last start winner MUS, 20/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2R. Neville 552693 5/42701P 1P 3P 1P 2PD21/12/2020

 2 LIGHTNING ZEAL Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/2M. Smith 544093 8/71802P 5P 6P 7P 4PD28/03/2020

 3 BLAZING KOHANA Dropping in grade MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/2B. Moroney 552328 9/81806P 5P 7P 3P 4PB27/11/2020

 4 MY JEWEL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Bell 536677 7/61654P 6P 1P 3P 5PB29/07/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PAN'S PRIORITY 2 Last start winner MAT, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Howard 547099 7/12101P 3P 3P 5P 2PB17/06/2020

 2 CALL ME SMILEY Last start winner MUS, 20/05/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Rees 536372 6/21861P 5P 2P 6P 3PD17/07/2019

 3 GET THE SPEAR Last start winner MUS, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Desira 558457 2/11541P 4P 1P 5PD27/04/2021

 4 BURGIN BLOODED Last start winner MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Stone 562886 1/01401P 3PB04/09/2021

 5 COSMIC GHOST Last start winner MUS, 20/05/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Stone 553094 1/01051P 4P 3P 6YB25/12/2020

 6 CLASSY LUNA Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Lilley 562162 2/11942P 7P 1P 3P 2YB18/07/2021

 7 DJANGO UNLEASHED Last start placegetter CAP, 30/04/2023, R4, 5 5/3T. Forbes 553743 6/11902P 1Y 5Y 1Y 5YD04/01/2021

 8 MUSTARD'S CHOICE Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 1/01742P 2P 5P 2P 7PD03/05/2021

 9 TOP PRIZE Last start placegetter BUL, 23/05/2023, R3, P 5/1T. Forbes 540252 9/31693P 7P 4P 4Y (ROF)YB23/12/2019

 10 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Neville 547239 7/51682P 5P 5P 1P 6PD25/06/2020

 11 CLOVER 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 22/05/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Howarth 562186 1/01422P 4Y 1P 3P 7YB02/06/2021

 12 LENNY BOY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 22/05/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01392P 7Y 6P 2P 7PD09/01/2020

 13 KAIDEE DIXIE Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Neville 545542 6/51383P 5P 3P 8P 6PB10/04/2020

 14 SELF PORTRAIT Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Mabbott 552640 1/01173P 4P 1P 6P 7PB07/12/2020

 15 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3903P 8P 6P 7P 8PB05/04/2020

 16 MISS LEGGY Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Goldman 548492 1/0697P 4P 7P 8P 6PB27/07/2020

 17 MY HACIENDA 2 Dropping in grade MUS, 16/04/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Felton 542225 5/41866P 2Y 7P 4P 1PB08/02/2020

 18 ZARA GO ON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Howarth 562866 5/22085P 2P 1P 2P 3YB07/09/2021

 19 SASSY SAL Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Howarth 544081 3/21814P 7Y 2P 2P 2PB02/12/2019

 20 BROCKIE'S BABE Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Lilley 549738 3/11778P 5Y 2Y 1Y 1PB14/09/2020

 21 UGG IT Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Rees 550343 1/01714P 3P 3P 5P 2PB07/09/2020

 22 YORE CHEVY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Smith 550611 4/21713P 3P 1P 5P 8PD17/10/2020

 23 OUR CHINA SAL Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Payton 552692 1/01536P 3P 7P 2P 1YB21/12/2020

 24 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21536P 2P 8P 1P 7PD22/02/2021

 25 MIGHTY MOUTH Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Capper 556846 1/01414P 2P 2P 7P 7PB04/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 HODGSON Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Ball 556841 1/01355P 3P 8P 5P 2PB04/04/2021

 27 PEYTON'S WISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01255P 3Y 7P 8P 3PD12/04/2021

 28 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/04/2023, R2, M 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/51247M 3M 4P 7P 2MB10/03/2019

 29 LENNY POWER Weighted points score GUN, 18/05/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Mabbott 551312 2/11236P 4P 4P 2P 5PD02/11/2020

 30 STONEWASHED Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Sandes 541377 4/11228P 6P 1Y 1Y 5PD08/01/2020

 31 TOMMY TUNA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Smith 558273 7/31206P 4P 3P 5P 7PD14/01/2021

 32 SKETCHY IN BY Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21026P 8P 8P 4P 2PB26/12/2020

 33 COOK THE NOODLE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Payton 545464 1/01015P 5P 4P 2Y 7PD07/02/2020

 34 SADIE SEAHORSE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Smith 558276 3/2966P 3P 7P 8P 5PB14/01/2021

 35 IMPRESS NALA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0894P 7P 6Y 1Y 6PB16/06/2021

 36 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/5884P 6P 8P 4P 4YD17/04/2019

 37 FRUIT AND NUTS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Hampson 541833 2/1875P 8P 8P 8P 3PD22/01/2020

 38 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0845P 7P 5P 4P 6PB03/10/2019

 39 BAT THE MAN Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/0845P 7Y 7Y 4Y 1PD22/07/2020

 40 SARA'S TIGER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Howarth 562184 1/0827P 1P 5P 5Y 6PB02/06/2021

 41 NIA FLYER Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Forbes 565233 1/0825P 1P 6P 7P 6YB30/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P M 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLYAWAY BECKY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/02/2023, R2, Y

GUN, 19/01/2023, R1, P

M/1V. Ellis 544498 0/01182Y 4P 2P 7P 2YB24/02/2020

 2 OUR CHINA REEF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 13/05/2023, R1, Y M/1G. Payton 552696 0/0788P 3Y 8P 2Y 8PD21/12/2020

 3 DIPPER 2 First start M/1M. Felton 564501 0/00D10/11/2021

 4 FORMULA ANGEL First start M/1R. Sandes 566667 0/00B09/12/2021

 5 CHATHAM ROSE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0506P 6P 8P 6P 4PB22/02/2021

 6 AYLA Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0484P 5P 8PB06/11/2020

 7 NICOLE'S IMAGE Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Grover 551064 0/0464P 7P 7PB06/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DAUNTLESS 2 Last start Provincial winner MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 3/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 11/12551P 1P 7P 3P 7PD19/06/2020

 2 PAN'S PRIORITY 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 22/05/2023, R8, P 3/1/1R. Howard 547099 7/52101P 3P 3P 5P 2PB17/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TELFORD 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 15/02913P 5P 1P 1P 6PD19/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 27 May 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 YORE CHEVY 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/3M. Smith 550611 4/11713P 3P 1P 5P 8PD17/10/2020

 2 TAN CAN GO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R6, P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 7/41382P 3M 5M 8P 5PB18/10/2018

 3 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Stone 547954 5/01213P 5Y 6P 7P 6PB13/07/2020

 4 OUR CHINA RED 1 Last start Provincial winner MUS, 20/05/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Neville 552693 5/02701P 1P 3P 1P 2PD21/12/2020

 5 MANTON BLAZE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/07/2022, R9, P 5/1D. Sanderson 497758 18/72292M 6M 6M 1M 3MB20/11/2017

 6 ZARA GO ON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Howarth 562866 5/12085P 2P 1P 2P 3YB07/09/2021

 7 MY HACIENDA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/05/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Felton 542225 5/01866P 2Y 7P 4P 1PB08/02/2020

 8 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Bell 542226 6/31868P 7P 3P 1P 1PB08/02/2020

 9 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 7/01744P 4P 1P 5P 4PB01/05/2020

 10 IS A COCO Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Ball 558826 5/11684P 3P 5P 4P 1PB22/02/2021

 11 MY JEWEL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Bell 536677 7/01654P 6P 1P 3P 5PB29/07/2019

 12 CLOVER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Howarth 562186 1/01422P 4Y 1P 3P 7YB02/06/2021

 13 MAGPIE MIKE Weighted points score GRA, 21/05/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 2/01418P 2Y 3P 5P 7PD17/10/2020

 14 LENNY BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01392P 7Y 6P 2P 7PD09/01/2020

 15 PEYTON'S WISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01255P 3Y 7P 8P 3PD12/04/2021

 16 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/04/2023, R2, M 5/4D. Hampson 534382 9/01247M 3M 4P 7P 2MB10/03/2019

 17 TOMMY TUNA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Smith 558273 7/31206P 4P 3P 5P 7PD14/01/2021

 18 COOK THE NOODLE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Payton 545464 1/01015P 5P 4P 2Y 7PD07/02/2020

 19 SADIE SEAHORSE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Smith 558276 3/0966P 3P 7P 8P 5PB14/01/2021

 20 IMPRESS NALA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/0894P 7P 6Y 1Y 6PB16/06/2021

 21 FRUIT AND NUTS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Hampson 541833 2/0875P 8P 8P 8P 3PD22/01/2020

 22 SARA'S TIGER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 22/05/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Howarth 562184 1/0827P 1P 5P 5Y 6PB02/06/2021

 23 JUNGLE GEORGE Weighted points score GOS, 23/05/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0826P 5Y 8P 5P 5YD21/04/2021

 24 SILVER TIARA Weighted points score WAU, 13/05/2023, R5, Y 5/4A. Shearman 558013 1/0817Y 8P 7P 1Y 7YB21/04/2021
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